
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No clasificado 

EX 

N° 

99 

4 

3 

21 

16 

8 

5 

24 

2 

9 

32 

18 

22 

13 

23 

67 

1 

Nombre 

BEVILACQUA JULIO 

ALZAMENDI SEBASTIAN 

GASTALDI LUIS 

AICHINO DIEGO 

LOMBARDI FERNANDO 

MARTIN GERARDO 

LONGO DAVID 

ANGIORAMA JUAN 

VASCHETTI GUSTAVO 

VIDAL  RICARDO 

MARTINEZ DIEGO 

SANTONI DANIEL 

GUTTLEIN CARLOS 

PECCI DANIEL 

FRATTOLA CLAUDIO 

CATELLI LUIS 

MARTIN DIEGO 

Clase 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

TC 4000 

Mejor Tm 

1:17.927 

1:17.994 

1:18.132 

1:18.253 

1:18.333 

1:18.346 

1:18.580 

1:18.628 

1:18.942 

1:18.999 

1:19.533 

1:19.552 

1:19.583 

1:19.682 

1:21.747 

1:18.446 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.067 

0.205 

0.326 

0.406 

0.419 

0.653 

0.701 

1.015 

1.072 

1.606 

1.625 

1.656 

1.755 

3.820 

En Vuelta 

2 

1 

4 

6 

2 

5 

6 

2 

1 

1 

7 

3 

1 

2 

2 

0 

5 

Vueltas 

6 

6 

6 

7 

5 

6 

7 

6 

7 

5 

7 

5 

3 

5 

4 

6 

 

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta

Notificaciones 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

L ice nc ia do  a : F ED ER A C IO N  D E AUTO M O V IL ISM O  D EPO R TIV O  D E C O R D O B A 

1 CORDOBA PISTA Y 2 FORMULA RENAULT PLUS 

TC 4000 

CLASIFICACION TC 4000 

Clasificación  iniciado a 14:39:31 

AUTODROMO RIO IV 0,331 km 

10/03/2018 14:40 


